## 2nd Annual

## National Hospital Price Transparency Conference: Path to Affordability

September 18, 2020 • 9:30 am – 3:50 pm ET



**REGISTER & LEARN MORE** 

employers for umindiana.org/conference

**CONCLUSION** 

3:40 pm - 3:50 pm



9:30 am - 9:45 am	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS  Gloria Sachdev   President & CEO, Employers' Forum of Indiana  Christan Royer   Director of Benefits, Indiana University; Chairman, Employers' Forum of Indiana
9:45 am – 10:15 am	KEYNOTE Mike Braun   U.S. Senator, Indiana
10:15 am – 11:05 am	RAND 3.0 HOSPITAL PRICE TRANSPARENCY STUDY FINDINGS Chris Whaley   Policy Researcher, RAND Corporation
11:05 am – 11:15 am	BREAK
11:15 am – 12:00 pm	HOSPITAL QUALITY VARIABILITY Shane Wolverton   Senior Vice President, Quantros
12:00 pm – 12:30 pm	<ul> <li>Healthcare Policy Updates</li> <li>Donna Schaibley   State Representative, Indiana</li> <li>Al Hubbard   Chairman, Hoosiers for Affordable Health Care</li> <li>Brain Blase   Blase Policy Strategies</li> </ul>
12:30 pm - 12:35 pm	LEADERSHIP AWARDS
12:35 pm – 1:30 pm	LUNCH BREAK
CANCELLED DUE TO SHARK TANK FILMING	AN UNFILTERED PERSPECTIVE  Mark Cuban   Venture Capitalist, Dallas Mavericks Owner, and TV Celebrity on Shark Tank
1:30 pm – 2:30 pm	PROVIDER EXECUTIVE PANEL  Presentation & Panel Moderated by Marilyn Bartlett   Senior Policy Fellow at National Academy for State Health Policy  • Ryan Catignani   VP Managed Care, Beaumont Health  • Jonathan Nalli   CEO, St. Vincent Indiana  • Shery Roussarie   President, Integrative Care Partners
2:30 pm – 2:40 pm	BREAK
2:40 pm – 3:40 pm	EMPLOYERS USING PRICE & QUALITY TRANSPARENCY TO PURCHASE HEALTHCARE  Presentation & Panel Moderated by Christan Royer   Director of Benefits, Indiana University;  Chairwoman, Employers' Forum of Indiana  Candace Shaffer   Senior Director of Benefits, Purdue University  Phil Terry   CEO, Monarch Beverage

Christan Royer | Director of Benefits, Indiana University; Chairman, Employers' Forum of Indiana

• Natalie Roberts | Senior Vice President of Support, Monarch Beverage

Gloria Sachdev | President & CEO, Employers' Forum of Indiana